Position

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina

Covina

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$185,848
$184,159
$175,048
$169,579
$164,179
$143,888
$141,102
$131,538
$129,486
$127,791
$126,562
$125,789
$125,302
$124,140
$120,482
$120,234
$117,053
$116,860
$116,426
$116,320
$115,979
$115,898
$115,452
$114,913
$114,377
$113,739
$113,455
$110,543
$110,478
$109,359

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,414
$41,630
$28,411
$43,057
$40,889
$41,126
$43,313
$43,243
$43,608
$36,050
$40,777
$33,087
$39,424
$37,487
$36,893
$43,280
$29,787
$25,606
$32,838
$37,527
$25,609
$41,325
$29,047
$35,627
$39,397
$27,964
$36,283
$36,351
$37,498
$24,710



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Exec Assistant To Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Jailer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Management Analyst
Public Safety Dispatcher
Court Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Jailer

Public Safety Dispatcher

Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina

Covina

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$108,498
$106,557
$104,681
$100,299
$99,973
$99,637
$99,586
$99,496
$97,996
$97,032
$96,262
$94,466
$93,959
$93,186
$92,524
$88,072
$88,064
$86,620
$81,939
$80,949
$80,247
$79,714
$79,098
$72,682
$72,074
$69,979
$69,665
$69,558
$68,737
$66,733
$66,156
$65,218

$30,794
$22,023
$30,885
$29,850
$27,161
$35,659
$34,748
$31,880
$36,678
$34,616
$14,763
$34,200
$35,659
$36,096
$35,192
$27,272
$33,956
$27,922
$33,512
$19,086
$20,620
$16,581
$31,069
$29,305
$25,689
$19,136
$20,582
$25,414
$12,281
$25,066
$19,015
$25,687



Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Records Supervisor
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Police Records Clerk

Police Records Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer Recruit

Police Officer Recruit

Police Records Clerk

Police Records Clerk
Community Services Officer
Police Officer Recruit

Police Sergeant

Police Records Clerk
Property Evidence Clerk
Community Services Specialist
Jailer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Jailer

Police Officer Recruit

Jailer

Administrative Technician
General Maintenance Worker
Police Records Clerk

Police Records Clerk

Police Records Clerk

Jailer

Custodian

Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina

Covina

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$64,835
$61,875
$61,620
$59,431
$58,058
$54,338
$53,941
$52,892
$52,681
$47,314
$46,474
$45,374
$45,264
$41,182
$40,906
$40,320
$37,594
$35,130
$30,359
$29,345
$25,617
$25,162
$22,161
$21,260
$19,169
$17,953
$17,213
$16,232
$15,541
$14,683
$14,665
$13,978

$24,529
$17,976
$13,348
$24,377
$10,663
$15,746
$19,488
$9,765
$10,536
$12,305
$8,788
$10,155
$15,844
$19,296
$20,251
$10,840
$42,556
$8,722
$5,361
$5,038
$3,540
$541
$2,508
$5,556
$2,588
$3,081
$338
$281
$0
$285
$2,477
$274



Custodian

Property Evidence Clerk
Overnight Parking Enf Officer
Community Services Officer
Police Officer

Jailer

Police Cadet

Public Safety Dispatcher
Overnight Parking Enf Officer
Background Investigator
Parking Enforcement Officer
Reserve Police Officer
General Maintenance Worker
Police Records Clerk

Reserve Police Officer
Overnight Parking Enf Officer
Reserve Police Officer

Chief Of Police

Public Safety Comm Sup

Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina

Covina

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$13,630
$13,571
$12,667
$11,866
$11,481
$10,703
$9,925
$9,496
$9,002
$8,681
$6,976
$6,630
$6,583
$4,696
$1,330
$1,220
$760
$0

$0

$270
$6,326
$235
$246
$2,439
$160
$191
$1,226
$1,547
$95
$145
$81
$1,166
$1,756
$50
$46

$0
$48,112
$17,022



