Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Lieutenant		Covina	Police	\$185,848	\$39,414
Police Lieutenant		Covina	Police	\$184,159	\$41,630
Police Lieutenant		Covina	Police	\$175,048	\$28,411
Police Captain		Covina	Police	\$169,579	\$43,057
Police Lieutenant		Covina	Police	\$164,179	\$40,889
Police Captain		Covina	Police	\$143,888	\$41,126
Police Sergeant		Covina	Police	\$141,102	\$43,313
Police Sergeant		Covina	Police	\$131,538	\$43,243
Police Sergeant		Covina	Police	\$129,486	\$43,608
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$127,791	\$36,050
Police Sergeant		Covina	Police	\$126,562	\$40,777
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$125,789	\$33,087
Police Sergeant		Covina	Police	\$125,302	\$39,424
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$124,140	\$37,487
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$120,482	\$36,893
Police Sergeant		Covina	Police	\$120,234	\$43,280
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$117,053	\$29,787
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$116,860	\$25,606
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$116,426	\$32,838
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$116,320	\$37,527
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$115,979	\$25,609
Police Sergeant		Covina	Police	\$115,898	\$41,325
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$115,452	\$29,047
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$114,913	\$35,627
Police Sergeant		Covina	Police	\$114,377	\$39,397
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$113,739	\$27,964
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$113,455	\$36,283
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$110,543	\$36,351
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$110,478	\$37,498
Police Officer		Covina	Police	\$109,359	\$24,710

Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$108,498	\$30,794
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$106,557	\$22,023
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$104,681	\$30,885
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$100,299	\$29,850
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$99,973	\$27,161
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$99,637	\$35,659
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$99,586	\$34,748
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$99,496	\$31,880
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$97,996	\$36,678
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$97,032	\$34,616
Exec Assistant To Police Chief	Covina	Police	\$96,262	\$14,763
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$94,466	\$34,200
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$93,959	\$35,659
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$93,186	\$36,096
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$92,524	\$35,192
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$88,072	\$27,272
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$88,064	\$33,956
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$86,620	\$27,922
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$81,939	\$33,512
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$80,949	\$19,086
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$80,247	\$20,620
Jailer	Covina	Police	\$79,714	\$16,581
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$79,098	\$31,069
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$72,682	\$29,305
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$72,074	\$25,689
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$69,979	\$19,136
Management Analyst	Covina	Police	\$69,665	\$20,582
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$69,558	\$25,414
Court Officer	Covina	Police	\$68,737	\$12,281
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$66,733	\$25,066
Jailer	Covina	Police	\$66,156	\$19,015
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$65,218	\$25,687

Administrative Technician	Covina	Police	\$17,953	\$3,081
Jailer	Covina	Police	\$19,169	\$2,588
Police Officer Recruit	Covina	Police	\$21,260	\$5,556
Jailer	Covina	Police	\$22,161	\$2,508
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$25,162	\$541
Jailer	Covina	Police	\$25,617	\$3,540
Community Services Specialist	Covina	Police	\$29,345	\$5,038
Property Evidence Clerk	Covina	Police	\$30,359	\$5,361
Police Records Clerk	Covina	Police	\$35,130	\$8,722
Police Sergeant	Covina	Police	\$37,594	\$42,556
Police Officer Recruit	Covina	Police	\$40,320	\$10,840
Community Services Officer	Covina	Police	\$40,906	\$20,251
Police Records Clerk	Covina	Police	\$41,182	\$19,296
Police Records Clerk	Covina	Police	\$45,264	\$15,844
Police Officer Recruit	Covina	Police	\$45,374	\$10,155
Police Officer Recruit	Covina	Police	\$46,474	\$8,788
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$47,314	\$12,305
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$52,681	\$10,536
Police Records Clerk	Covina	Police	\$52,892	\$9,765
Police Records Clerk	Covina	Police	\$53,941	\$19,488
Community Services Officer	Covina	Police	\$54,338	\$15,746
Community Services Officer	Covina	Police	\$58,058	\$10,663
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$59,431	\$24,377
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$61,620	\$13,348
Public Safety Dispatcher Police Records Supervisor	Covina	Police	\$61,875	\$17,976

Custodian	Covina	Police	\$13,630	\$270
Property Evidence Clerk	Covina	Police	\$13,571	\$6,326
Overnight Parking Enf Officer	Covina	Police	\$12,667	\$235
Community Services Officer	Covina	Police	\$11,866	\$246
Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$11,481	\$2,439
Jailer	Covina	Police	\$10,703	\$160
Police Cadet	Covina	Police	\$9,925	\$191
Public Safety Dispatcher	Covina	Police	\$9,496	\$1,226
Overnight Parking Enf Officer	Covina	Police	\$9,002	\$1,547
Background Investigator	Covina	Police	\$8,681	\$95
Parking Enforcement Officer	Covina	Police	\$6,976	\$145
Reserve Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$6,630	\$81
General Maintenance Worker	Covina	Police	\$6,583	\$1,166
Police Records Clerk	Covina	Police	\$4,696	\$1,756
Reserve Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$1,330	\$50
Overnight Parking Enf Officer	Covina	Police	\$1,220	\$46
Reserve Police Officer	Covina	Police	\$760	\$0
Chief Of Police	Covina	Police	\$0	\$48,112
Public Safety Comm Sup	Covina	Police	\$0	\$17,022